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Order Information
(Please fill in the blanks while placing the order) Ports Distance Connector PS

PTC1000 - - - -

100M Fiber & Copper Ports
1 10/100Base-TX RJ45 port T
1 100Base-FX multi mode port M
1 100Base-FX single mode port S
Fiber Distance
No fiber port None
1310nm, 5km 1310-5
1310nm, 40km 1310-40
1310nm, 60km 1310-60
1550nm, 80km 1550-80
Fiber Connector
No fiber port None
SC connectors SC
ST connectors ST
FC connectors FC
Power Supply
18-72VDC 24DCW
85-264VAC/77-300VDC 220AC/DCW

Material No. Part Number Ports Fiber 
Distance

Fiber 
Connector Power Supply

3.05.10.2001-0 PTC1000-T-24DCW T None None 24DCW
PTC1000-M-1310-5-SC-24DCW M 1310-5 SC 24DCW
PTC1000-M-1310-5-ST-24DCW M 1310-5 ST 24DCW
PTC1000-M-1310-5-FC-24DCW M 1310-5 FC 24DCW

3.05.10.2004-0 PTC1000-S-1310-40-SC-24DCW S 1310-40 SC 24DCW
PTC1000-S-1310-40-ST-24DCW S 1310-40 ST 24DCW
PTC1000-S-1310-40-FC-24DCW S 1310-40 FC 24DCW
PTC1000-S-1310-60-SC-24DCW S 1310-60 SC 24DCW
PTC1000-S-1550-80-SC-24DCW S 1550-80 SC 24DCW
PTC1000-T-220AC/DCW T None None 220AC/DCW
PTC1000-M-1310-5-SC-220AC/DCW M 1310-5 SC 220AC/DCW
PTC1000-M-1310-5-ST-220AC/DCW M 1310-5 ST 220AC/DCW
PTC1000-M-1310-5-FC-220AC/DCW M 1310-5 FC 220AC/DCW
PTC1000-S-1310-40-SC-220AC/DCW S 1310-40 SC 220AC/DCW
PTC1000-S-1310-40-ST-220AC/DCW S 1310-40 ST 220AC/DCW
PTC1000-S-1310-40-FC-220AC/DCW S 1310-40 FC 220AC/DCW
PTC1000-S-1310-60-SC-220AC/DCW S 1310-60 SC 220AC/DCW
PTC1000-S-1550-80-SC-220AC/DCW S 1550-80 SC 220AC/DCW


